

S. No. 3
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CrIM No. 1341/2023
In CrI A(AS) No. 24/2023

Farhat Rafiq Chapoo ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Through: None

Vs.

Adil Yousuf Sheikh ...Respondent(s)
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
20.11.2023

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the
petitioner.

List on 18.12.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
20.11.2023
Manzoor