

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CrIM(1341/2023) IN
CrIA(AS) 24/2023

FARHAT RAFIQ CHAPOOPetitioner/ Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sami Lone, Advocate

V/s

ADIL YOUSUF SHEIKH ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER
07.03.2025

None appears for the respondent.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 8th April 2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
07.03.2025
“S.Nuzhat”